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Frico AB CAT C9
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4

ТМ

Компоновка оборудования.
План

Nдок.Кол.уч.
ЛистовСтадия Лист

Подп. Дата

Проверил
Утвердил

Изм.

Н. контр.
Разраб.

Лист

РПаровая котельная

Паровой распределительный
коллектор

300

11
75

18
15

1. Разрез 1-1 см. на листе ТМ-5.
2. Спецификацию на дымовую трубу
см. на листе ТМ-5.
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